(i) Declaration by the acquirer, that the

transferor and transferee have complied
(during 3 years prior to the date of
proposed acquisition) / will comply with
applicable disclosure requirements in
Chapter V of the Takeover Regulations,
2011 (corresponding provisions of the
repealed Takeover Regulations 1997)

(ii). The aforesaid disclosures made during
previous 3 years prior to the date of
proposed'acquisition to be furnished

Declaration by the 'acquirer that 'all the
conditions specified under regulation
10(1)(a) with respect to exemptions has
been duly complied with.

 Shareholding details

— Acquirer(s) and PACs (other than
sellers)(!)
Acquirer
Rainbow Agri Industries Ltd

PAC
L. D. Ramsingahni
D. N. Singh
Blue Lagoon Investments Pvt Ltd
Libra Mercantile Pvt Ltd
Trishul Mercantile Pvt Ltd
Rama Phosphates Ltd
Jupiter Corporate Services Pvt Ltd
Prarabdha Trading Co Pvt Ltd
Silver eagle Inc

Before the
proposed

transaction

After the
proposed

transaction
No. of
shares
/voting
rights

% w.r.t
total

share
capital

of
TC

No. of
shares/
voting
rights

% w.r.t
total

share
capital of

TC

2100 0.02 133600 1.27

41045 0.39 41045 0.39
10998 0.10 10998 0.10
1655 0.01 1655 0.01

1404401 13.41 1404401 13.41
200 0.00 200 0.00

307100 2.93 307100 2.93
634330 6.05 634330 6.05

335 0.00 335 0.00
3040000 29.03 040000 29.03

: 3 :
• Shareholding details Before the

proposed
transaction

After the
proposed

transaction
No. of
shares
/voting
rights

% w.r.t
total

share
capital

of
IC

No. of
shares/
voting
rights

% w.r.t
total

share
capital

of
IC — 	Seller (s)

H. D. Ramsinghani 131510 1.25 10 0.00

For RAINBOW AGRI INDUSTRIES LIMITED

DIRECTOR
DIN : 03028670

Date : 23.03.2017
Place : Mumbai

Note:

(*) Shareholding of each entity may be shown separately and then collectively in a group.

The above disclosure shall be signed by the acquirer mentioning date & place. In case, there is